LIST OF BOARD MEMBER OF ROTARY CLUB PERIOD OF 2016-17

|Sr. No

Name Designation Contact No. E-mail Address
1 IMr. Aziz Ahmed Sheikh President 0300-8638788 azizsheikh700@hotmail.com
2 Mr.Malik Masroor Secretary 0300-8731388 masroorhusman@ hotmail.cor
3 Mr. Khawaja M. Usman Treasurer 0300-8633811 usman.kh@multanspinning.cor
4 Mr. Rehan Arshad Sheikh Project Manager 0300-9639712 rehansheikh999@yahoo.com
5 Mr. Alamgir Khan Senior Vice President 0300-8733537 alamgir@allawasaya.com
6 Mr. Asim Saeed Sheikh Vice President 0301-8631023 asim@mrasheedgroup.com
7 Mr. Shaheryar Mehboob Club Admin 0300-9638788 shaheryaradvocate@hotmail.co
8 Mr. Jawad Khan Durrani Sergeant-At- Arms 0321-6323231 jawadk@bankalﬂah.com
9 Mr. Sheikh Salman Rotary Foundation 0301-8731116 sheikh_1@live.com
10 |Mr. Bilal Qureshi Polio Chair 0300-8732260 bilall1@yahoo.com
11 |Mr. Khawaja M. Hussain Member Chairz, )| 0300-8632311 kmh@multanspinning.com
12 [Mr. Idrees Sheikh Club Trainer 0300-8631313 idrees@magboolgroup.com
13 |Mr. Yasir Bucha My Rorary 0300-4010004 yasirbucha@gmail.com
14 [Mr. Ahmad Malik Joint Secretary 0300-8732936 elevenoctober@yahoo.com
15 |Mr. Hammad Khan Public Relationship 0300-2156897 hammad.khan@faysalbank.con
16 |Mr. Mumtaz Babar Immediate Past President | 0300-8630214 mumtazbabar@gmail.com
17 |Mr. Mubashir Durrani Public Committee 0321-6301880 mubashirdurrani@hotmail.corr
18  |Dr. Abdul Salam Literacy 0300-8630195 salam132@hotmail.com
19  |Mr. Adnan Chughtai Member 0321-6345000 Chughtaiadnan@gmail.com
20 |Mr. Hassan Khan Khakwani Member 0345-7200202 hassaankhakwani@ymail.com
21 [Mr. Haroon Chughtai Member 0321-6344000 simplyingenious22 @gmail.com
22 |Mr. Tayyab Bilal Member 0345-7203500 baduzai@gmail.com
23 |Mr. Shahid Saeed Member 0300-9638694 shahidsaeed1976@gmail.com
24 |Mr. Irfan Baloch Member 0300-8731411 irfanbaloch@hotmail.com
25  |Mr. Sohail Khan Member 0300-8732530 sohail_nji@yahoo.com
26 |Mr. Mian Naveed Member 0§21—8737778 naveed@nhipk.com
27 |MR. KK mEHAR Al Member




